Single Rope Speed Relay | Verified Resuilts |

Event: Single Rope Speed Relay Division: European Gender: Mixed
Open Tournament

Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team Participants

1 342 342 0 Belgium 2L Aiko Berlaimont
L Ewoud Maelfeyt

2 340 340 0 Belgium 2 Ine Callens
A Z0é Depoortere

3 338.5 338.5 0 Hungary A Panna Podmaniczki
A Maté Varga

4 320.5 320.5 0 Austria A Florian Bluemel
4 Dominik Fried!

5 317 317 0 Denmark 4L Emilie Anna Hansen
A Marie Poulsen

6 315 315 0 Sweden A Elias Béckstrom

A Lovisa Jonsson

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

A Matteo Hamal

L Jytse Peeters

A Siebe Cooreman
A Leeni Marchand
2L Gréta Sebesy

A Vivien Vass

A Orissa Deubner
A Sara Palmetzhofer
L Sara Mekis Bach
A Alfred Roed Grarup
2 |da Genberg

A Miriam Jonsson

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Entry #
277

278

280

276

279

281



Single Rope Double Unders Relay [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results
Event: Single Rope Double Unders Relay Division: European Gender: Mixed Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Open Tournament
Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team Participants Entry #
1 172 172 0 Belgium A Siebe Cooreman A 706 Depoortere 284
2 170 170 0 Belgium 2 Aiko Berlaimont 2 Ewoud Maelfeyt 283
3 165 165 0 Austria A Florian Bluemel A Orissa Deubner 282
4 160 160 0 Hungary A Panna Podmaniczki L Maté Varga 285
5 139 149 10 Sweden AL Elias Béckstrom L Fanny Zettervall 286



Double Dutch Speed Relay | Verified Results |

Event: Double Dutch Speed Relay Division: European
Open Tournament

Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team

1 345 345 0 Denmark

2 344.5 344.5 0 Denmark

3 320.5 320.5 0 Hungary

4 319.5 319.5 0 Belgium

5 313 313 0 Belgium

6 265.5 265.5 0 Sweden

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Gender: Mixed Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Participants Entry #
2 Ellen Bagh Krogh-Madsen 2L Lea Henriksen 303
2 Marcus Lu-Nielsen A Sif Printz
2 Line Fromberg 2 Herdis-Marie Mgller Nielsen 302
A Laura Rahbek Pedersen A Alfred Roed Grarup
L Panna Podmaniczki 2 Gréta Sebesy 304
L Maté Varga 2 Vivien Vass
A Siebe Cooreman L 70é Depoortere 301
A Leeni Marchand A Ella Menten
A Mona Del Piero A Matteo Hamal 300
2 Ewoud Maelfeyt 2L Jytse Peeters
A Elias Béckstrom 2L Lovisa Jonsson 305
2 Miriam Jonsson 2L Fanny Zettervall

7

202.5

202.5 0 Austria

L Florian Bluemel L Gerhard Bliimel 299
A Orissa Deubner A Maurizio Schirato



Double Dutch Speed Sprint | Verified Results |

Event: Double Dutch Speed Sprint

Place
1

6

Total
208

181

179

175

173

152

BaseScore
208

181

179

175

173

152

Division: European
Open Tournament

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Gender: Mixed

Participants

A Ine Callens

A Ella Menten

2 Line Fromberg
2 Alfred Roed Grarup
2L Gréta Sebesy
A Vivien Vass

A Mona Del Piero
2 Jytse Peeters
A Lea Henriksen
A Sif Printz

A Florian Bluemel
A Orissa Deubner

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

AL Siebe Cooreman

A Laura Rahbek Pedersen

L Maté Varga
L Matteo Hamal
A Marcus Lu-Nielsen

A Gerhard Bliimel

Entry #
308

309

311

307

310

306

7

105

105

Deductions Team

0 Belgium
0 Denmark
0 Hungary
0 Belgium
0 Denmark
0 Austria

0 Sweden

2 FElias Backstrom
L Fanny Zettervall

L Lovisa Jonsson

312



Single Rope Pair Freestyle [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results
Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle Division: European Gender: Mixed Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Open Tournament
Entry
Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req EI (Q) Team Participants #
1 35.39 32.83 0 +10% 2% +0% Hungary 2 Maté Varga 2 Vivien Vass 291
2 26.33 28.6 0.82 +4% 7% 2% Belgium 2 | eeni Marchand 2L Jonas Parewyck 289
3 25.52 43.41 0.53 -20% -20% -7% Belgium L Aiko Berlaimont 2 Jytse Peeters 288
4 15.72 23.93 0.53 -15% -15% 7% Denmark A Line Fromberg A Alfred Roed 290
Grarup
5 11.84 16.1 0 -15% 7% 7% Sweden A Elias Backstrém A Ida Genberg 292
6 5.81 7.23 0 -4% -10% 7% Austria A Florian Bluemel A Sara 287

Palmetzhofer



Single Rope Team Freestyle [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results
Event: Single Rope Team Freestyle Division: European Gender: Mixed Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Open Tournament
Entry

Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req EI (Q) Team Participants #

1 21.57 26.56 0 -5% -10% -5% Hungary 2 Panna L Gréta Sebesy 297
Podmaniczki 2 Maté Varga
A Vivien Vass

2 18.5 23.79 0.29 +2% -17% 7% Belgium A Ine Callens 2 Siebe 295

Cooreman

AL Leeni Marchand 2L Jonas Parewyck

3 15.56 24.78 0 -10% -25% % Belgium A Mona Del Piero A Matteo Hamal 294
2 Ewoud Maelfeyt 2 Jytse Peeters

4 12.9 16.51 0.29 -10% -5% 7% Denmark A Line Fromberg A Herdis-Marie 296

Magller Nielsen

AL Laura Rahbek 2L Alfred Roed
Pedersen Grarup

5 10.32 11.32 0 2% 7% +0% Sweden A Elias Béckstrém 2 Ida Genberg 298
2 Miriam Jonsson L Fanny Zettervall

6 3.47 6.45 0 -28% -17% -10% Austria AL Florian Bluemel AL Orissa Deubner 293
L Dominik Fried! 2L Sara

Palmetzhofer



Double Dutch Single Freestyle | Verified Results |

Event: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Place

6

Total
34.78

34.38

32.61

31.22

14.8

8.16

Diff (D)
30.51

31.2

30.81

28.94

16.49

9.33

Rep (U)

0

Division: European
Open Tournament

Pres (P) Miss (M)
+14% +0%
+16% -5%
+8% -2%
+16% 7%
+2% -12%
-6% 7%

Gender: Mixed

Req EI (Q)
+0%

+0%

+0%

+0%

+0%

+0%

Team
Hungary

Belgium

Denmark

Belgium

Denmark

Sweden

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Participants

L Gréta Sebesy
A Vivien Vass
A Siebe
Cooreman

AL Ellen Bagh
Krogh-Madsen

A Aiko Berlaimont
A Ewoud Maelfeyt
A Line Fromberg

2 Alfred Roed
Grarup

A Elias Béckstrom
A Lovisa Jonsson

L Maté Varga

2 708 Depoortere
A Ella Menten

A Lea Henriksen
A Marcus Lu-
Nielsen

A Matteo Hamal

L Herdis-Marie
Magaller Nielsen

A Ida Genberg

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Entry

318

315

317

314

316

319

7

3.44

4.63

0

-3% -15%

-10%

Austria

A Florian Bluemel
A Orissa Deubner

L Gerhard Bliimel

313



Double Dutch Pair Freestyle | Verified Results |

Event: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Diff (D)
41.04

21.87

23.3

17.33

7.99

8.42

Division: European
Open Tournament

Miss (M)
-2%

+0%

-7%

+0%

-5%

-12%

Gender: Mixed

Req EI (Q) Team

+0%

+0%

+0%

+0%

+0%

-5%

Belgium

Hungary

Belgium

Denmark

Sweden

Denmark

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Participants

A Ine Callens

A Ella Menten

A Panna
Podmaniczki

A Vivien Vass

A Mona Del Piero
2 Ewoud Maelfeyt
A Line Fromberg

A L aura Rahbek
Pedersen

2 Elias Backstrom
2L Freja Zakrisson
AL Ellen Bagh
Krogh-Madsen

A Sif Printz

2L L eeni Marchand
2L Jonas Parewyck
2 Gréta Sebesy
L Maté Varga

A Matteo Hamal
2L Jytse Peeters
A Herdis-Marie
Mgller Nielsen
AL Alfred Roed
Grarup

2 |da Genberg
L Fanny Zettervall
A Line Larsen
A Marcus Lu-
Nielsen

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Entry

322

325

321

323

326

324

Place Total
1 46.65
2 25.81
3 25.14
4 19.24
5 7.82
6 6.55
7 4.69

5.06

Rep (U) Pres (P)
0 +16%

0 +18%

0 +16%

0 +11%

0 +3%

0 7%

0 +5%

-10%

-2%

Austria

A Florian Bluemel
A Orissa Deubner

A Gerhard Bliimel
L Maurizio
Schirato

1388



Event: Team Single Rope Overall

Place

Total
7.000000

9.000000

9.000000

17.000000

18.000000

Total
Norm
345.55

351.17

328.09

102.17

61.65

SRDR
Rank

4

2

3

5

Division: European Open
Tournament

SRDR SRDR
Score NormScore
172.000000 100.0

160.000000 64.0

170.000000 94.0

165.000000 79.0

139.000000 1.0

Gender: Mixed

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

SRDR SRSR SRPF SRTF
Entry SRSR SRSR SRSR Entry SRPF SRPF SRPF Entry SRTF SRTF SRTF Entry
# Rank Score NormScore # Rank Score NormScore # Rank Score NormScore #
#284 2 340.000000 92.7 #278 2 26.330000 69.7 #289 2 18.500000 83.2 #295
#285 3 338.500000 87.2 #280 1 35.390000 100.0 #291 1 21.570000 100.0 #297
#283 1 342.000000 100.0 #277 3 25.520000 67.0 #288 3 15.560000 67.1 #294
#282 4 320.500000 21.2 #276 5 5.810000 1.0 #287 5 3.470000 1.0 #293
#286 5 315.000000 1.0 #281 4 11.840000 21.2 #292 4 10.320000 38.5 #298

Participant(s)
Ine Callens
Siebe
Cooreman
Leeni
Marchand
Ella Menten
Jonas
Parewyck
Zoé
Depoortere

Team
Belgium

AA
Entry #
#1182

Gréta Sebesy Hungary #1183

Panna
Podmaniczki
Vivien Vass
Maté Varga
Aiko
Berlaimont
Mona Del
Piero

Matteo Hamal
Jytse Peeters
Ewoud
Maelfeyt
Orissa
Deubner
Sara
Palmetzhofer
Dominik Fried|
Florian
Bluemel

Elias
Backstrom
Miriam
Jonsson
Lovisa
Jonsson
Fanny
Zettervall

Ida Genberg

Belgium

Austria

Sweden

#1181

#1180

#1184



o

Event: Double Dutch Team Division: European Open Gender: Mixed Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Overall Tournament
DDSR DDSS DDPF DDSF AA
Total DDSR DDSR DDSR Entry DDSS DDSS DDSS Entry DDPF DDPF DDPF Entry DDSF DDSF DDSF Entry Entry

Place Total Norm Rank Score NormScore # Rank Score NormScore # Rank Score NormScore # Rank Score NormScore # Participant(s) Team #

UNRANKED 7 202.500000 1.0 #299 6 152.000000 46.2 #306 7 4.690000 1.0 #1388 7 3.440000 1.0 #313  Maurizio Austria #1185
Schirato
Orissa
Deubner
Florian
Bluemel
Gerhard
Blimel

1 8.000000 381.02 4 319.500000 82.3 #301 1 208.000000 100.0 #308 1 46.650000 100.0 #322 2 34.380000 98.7 #315  Jonas Belgium #1187
Parewyck
Ella Menten
Zoé
Depoortere
Siebe
Cooreman
Ine Callens
Leeni
Marchand

2 9.000000 305.94 3 320.500000 83.0 #304 3 179.000000 72.1 #3112 25.810000 50.8 #325 1 34.780000 100.0 #318 Maté Varga Hungary #1190
Vivien Vass
Panna
Podmaniczki
Gréta Sebesy

3 13.000000 24592 2 344.500000 99.7 #302 2 181.000000 74.0 #309 4 19.240000 35.3 #323 5 14.800000 36.9 #316  Alfred Roed Denmark #1189
Grarup
Line
Fromberg
Laura Rahbek
Pedersen
Herdis-Marie
Meller Nielsen

4 15.000000 264.89 1 345.000000 100.0 #303 5 173.000000 66.4 #310 6 6.550000 5.4 #324 3 32.610000 93.1 #317 Lea Denmark #1188
Henriksen
Line Larsen
Sif Printz
Marcus Lu-
Nielsen
Ellen Bagh
Krogh-
Madsen



Egent: Double Dutch Team Division: European Open Gender: Mixed Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
Verall Tournament
DDSR DDSS
Total DDSR DDSR DDSR Entry DDSS DDSS DDSS Entry DDPF DDPF DDPF
Place Total Norm Rank Score NormScore # Rank Score NormScore # Rank Score NormScore #
5 16.000000 284.05 5 313.000000 77.8 #300 4 175.000000 68.3 #307 3 25.140000 49.2
6 24.000000 70.06 6 265.500000 44.8 #305 7 105.000000 1.0 #312 5 7.820000 8.4

Entry DDSF DDSF
NormScore #
31.220000 88.8

Participant(s) Team
Ewoud Belgium
Maelfeyt

Mona Del

Piero

Matteo Hamal

Aiko

Berlaimont

Jytse Peeters

Ida Genberg Sweden
Elias

Béackstrom

Miriam

Jonsson

Lovisa

Jonsson

Freja

Zakrisson

Fanny

Zettervall

Entry

#1186

#1191



Event:

Place
1

™ All-Around

Total
13.000000

16.000000

21000000

35000000

36.000000

Divi

Total Norm
74345

67012

62800

1408

15134

European Open Tournament

DDSR
Score.
319.500000

320500000

313.000000

265500000

202500000

DDSR
NormScore
992

1000

DDSR
Entry#
#301

#2099

Gender: Mixed
oSS,
Score.
208.000000

179.000000

175.000000

105.000000

152.000000

oSS
NormScore
1000

683

462

oDSs
Entry#
#308

311

312

SROR
Rank
1

SROR
Score.
172.000000

160.000000

170.000000

139.000000

165.000000

SRDR
NormScore
1000

SROR
Entry#
284

285

#4283

286

#282

SRSR
Rank
2

SR
Score.
340.000000

338500000

342000000

315000000

320500000

NormScore
027

1000

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
SR SRSR SRSR

Entry#
w18

#280

#ort

281

#16

DDPF
Rank
1

DDPF
Score
46650000

25810000

25140000

7620000

4690000

DOPF
NormScore
1000

482

DDPF
Entry#
#22

325

#321

#326

#1388

DDSF
Rank
2

34380000

34780000

31220000

8160000

3440000

DDSF
NormScore
87

1000

DDSF
Entry#
#31s

318

319

SRPF
Rank
2

SRPF
Score
26.330000

35390000

25520000

11840000

5810000

SRPF
NormScore
607

1000

670

SRPF
Entry#
#289

291

29

SRTF
Rank
2

SRTF
Score.
18.500000

21570000

15.560000

10.320000

3470000

SRTF
NormScore
832

1000

E:

SRTF

Entry# Participant(s)

#205

297

298

Leeni Marchand
Jonas Parewyck
Ela Menten

Panna Podmaniczki
Aiko Berlaimont
Mona el Piero
Matteo Hamal
Ewoud Maelfeyt
Jytse Peeters

Ida Genberg
Lovisa Jonsson
Elias Backstrom
Miriam Jonsson
Freja Zakisson
Fanny Zettervall
Maurizio Schirato
Orissa Doubner
Sara Paimetznofer
Domink Fried!
Florian Bluemel
Gerhard Blime!

Team
Belgium

Hungary

Belgum

Sweden

Austria

AAEntry #
#ites

#1195

#i1es

#1196

#itez



